
Schedules subject to time and date changes - Please check School Calendar Often

Hemingford High School Varsity Football Schedule 2010 Varsity

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME (MST) SCORE  - W/L

Fri. Sept. 3 Banner County (H) Hemingford 6:00 PM* 61-6 (W) (1-0)

Fri. Sept. 10 Leyton (H) Hemingford 7:00 PM 60-6 (W) (2-0)

Fri. Sept. 17 at Mullen Mullen 6:30 PM 12-58 (L) (2-1)

Fri. Sept. 24 Arnold-Callaway (South Loup) Hemingford 5:00 PM 20-28 (L) (2-2)

Fri. Oct. 1 at Sandhills-Thedford Thedford 6:00 PM 26-6 (W) (3-2)

Fri. Oct. 8 at Maxwell Maxwell 5:00 PM 30-38 (L) (3-3)

Fri. Oct. 15 Crawford (H) Hemingford 7:00 PM 51-13 (W) (4-3)

Fri. Oct. 22 at Garden County Oshkosh 7:00 PM 52-28 (W) (5-3)

       The Cats finished with the 2nd Highest Point Total in the D1-10 District, and the 16th highest point total in the state!

Hemingford High School JV Football Schedule 2010 Junior Varsity

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME (MST) SCORE

Tues. Sept. 7 Crawford (H) Hemingford 6:00 PM 28-12 (W) (1-0)

Mon. Sept. 13 Leyton (H) Hemingford 6:00 PM Cancelled

Mon. Sept. 27 at Garden County Oshkosh 6:00 PM (L) (1-1)

Thurs. Oct 7 Alliance Alliance (TBA) 6:00 PM (L) (1-2)

Thurs. Oct. 14 at Gordon-Rushville Gordon 6:00 PM (L) (1-3)

Hemingford High School Junior High Football Schedule 2010 Junior High

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME (MST) SCORE

Sat. Sept. 18 at Gordon-Rushville Rushville 9:30 AM 22-14 (W) (1-0)

Tues. Sept. 21 Alliance (H) Hemingford 5:00 PM 12-0 (W) (2-0)

Sat. Sept. 25 at Hay Springs Hay Springs 9:30 AM 40-12 (W) (3-0)

Thurs. Sept. 30 Crawford (H) Hemingford 5:00 PM 52-22 (W) (4-0)

GREAT JOB JUNIOR HIGH! - Undefeated Season (4-0)


